Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mari Davies - (495361) - University of Bath SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time

4:14.67
4:15.76
4:15.87
4:16.04
4:19.28
4:19.38
4:21.28
4:21.35
4:21.53
4:25.09
4:25.22
4:25.70
4:26.77
4:27.48
4:34.03
4:36.02
4:41.23
4:44.03
4:56.87
5:22.19

5:43.12
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Date

19/12/14
01/02/14
02/02/16
05/11/16
17/12/16
13/11/16
08/02/15
09/11/14
26/05/13
07/11/15
1211117
10/11/13
27/05/12
02/02/13
04/02/12
14/10/12
13/11/11
22/05/11
06/02/11
07/11/10
28/06/09

Date

1211117
17/12/16

Meet

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA Winter Meet 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
SWNR Regional Championships

Caernarfon Club Championships

Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Caernarfon Club Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Caernarfon John Sharp Championships

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

SWNR Regional Championships

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Caernarfon Club Championships

Caernarfon Club Championships

Conwyn Whitsun Meet

Swim Wales North 2011 Regional Champs
Caernarfon Club Champs

Bangor Summer Open

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Venue

Swansea
Llandudno
Llandudno
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Sheffield
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Caernarfon
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Bangor

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

NofioGwynedd
Caernarfon
Caernarfon
Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Caernarfon
Caernarfon
Caernarfon

Caernarfon

Caernarfon
Caernarfon
Caernarfon
Caernarfon
Caernarfon
Caernarfon
Caernarfon
Caernarfon
Caernarfon

Caernarfon

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ
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2
2
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4:19.38
4:16.04
4:15.87
4:25.09
4:21.28
4:14.67
4:21.35
4:15.76
4:25.70
4:21.53
4:27.48
4:36.02
4:26.77
4:34.03
4:41.23
4:44.03
4:56.87
5:22.19

5:43.12
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05/11/16
02/02/16
07/11/15
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19/12/14
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01/02/14
10/11/13
26/05/13
02/02/13
14/10/12
27/05/12
04/02/12
13/11/11
22/05/11
06/02/11
07/11/10
28/06/09

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Caernarfon Club Championships

SWNR Regional Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
Caernarfon Club Championships

Swim Wales North Region Championships
Caernarfon John Sharp Championships

Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

SWNR Regional Championships

Caernarfon Club Championships

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Caernarfon Club Championships

Conwyn Whitsun Meet

Swim Wales North 2011 Regional Champs
Caernarfon Club Champs

Bangor Summer Open
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